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Modellname: VENEDIG          MONTAGEANLEITUNG
   TYPE T30 - TV ELEMENT

×9

ST

×8

W1

×24

C2

×6

M25

M4x25 mm

PG

64 mm ×4
S2-16L
4x16 mm

A2

×2 ×2

04.12.2023.

×2

M10

M4x10 mm

S1-20

Schublade mit 3×20mm schrauben an die
Unterführungschine befestigt

HETTICH

PC

Ø7/9×4mm

77x20x15 mm

×2

SN

×1

2 Persons

C

A
C

B

B

A

A2

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

4
8

1.

2.

Achtung:

S2-16L

A2

16
M25

PG
M10

PG

+
PC

M25

PG

W1

ST

C2

15 kg

SN

21

!!

8 kg

10 kg

10 kg

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXTENSION LOSS (AV)

AutoCAD SHX Text
+3mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
Vertical adjustment

AutoCAD SHX Text
AV



Modellname: VENEDIG                     OPTIONAL
 BELEUCHTUNG
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